Bids will be publicly opened in the presence of the Bidders’ designated representatives and anyone 

who chooses to attend at the address shown below in section 7 at or before 14:00 Dushanbe time on 

March 29, 2023. 

6. All Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security. The amount of Bid Security required is $ 13,000 

(thirteen thousand USD). 

7. The address referred to above is: 

State Committee on Investment and State Property Management 

of the Republic of Tajikistan, 

Address: 27 Shotemur Street 

Country: Dushanbe, Tajikistan,734025 

E-mail: tender@investcom.tj 

Tel: +992 37 221 8384